
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Handicap Team, Handicapped

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC1 Stuarts Draft High School 3 3,987

Gr Roanoke Area USBC2 Franklin County High School #4 28 3,983

Gr Roanoke Area USBC3 Franklin County High School 24 3,970

Gr Roanoke Area USBC4 Glenvar High School 44 3,954

Tidewater Virginia USBC5 Deep Creek High School 39 3,924

Gr Roanoke Area USBC6 Staunton River High School 26 3,911

Tidewater Virginia USBC7 Oscar Smith High School 35 3,860

Virginia Peninsula USBC8 Phoebus High School 11 3,851

Appomattox River USBC9 Prince George High School #1 21 3,809

Lynchburg Area USBC10 Heritage High School 29 3,788

Gr Fredericksburg USBC11 Chancellor High School 22 3,777

Gr Richmond USBC12 Atlee HS/Ches Bay Gov Sch/King 15 3,773

Gr Richmond USBC13 Ace Academy/Lancaster HS 16 3,769

Appomattox River USBC14 Prince George High School 2 20 3,767

Gr Roanoke Area USBC15 Franklin County High School #2 25 3,766

Appomattox River USBC16 Prince George High School #3 19 3,757

Virginia Peninsula USBC17 Warwick High School 8 3,752

Lynchburg Area USBC18 Amherst County High School 30 3,722

Gr Richmond USBC19 Deep Run High School 32 3,720

Tidewater Virginia USBC20 Landstown High School 40 3,705

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC21 Staunton High School 1 3,703

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC22 Riverheads High School 4 3,692

Gr Roanoke Area USBC23 Franklin County High School #3 27 3,691

Gr Roanoke Area USBC24 Salem High School 45 3,678

Gr Richmond USBC25 Richmond Christian School 31 3,655

Virginia Peninsula USBC26 Menchville High School 12 3,641

Virginia Peninsula USBC27 Kecoughtan High School 14 3,635

Nation's Capital Area USBC28 Gainsville/Brentsville High Sc 43 3,630

Gr Richmond USBC29 Cosby High School 34 3,627

Appomattox River USBC30 North Stafford HS 23 3,622

Nation's Capital Area USBC31 Woodbridge High School 18 3,593

Nation's Capital Area USBC32 High Road Academy 46 3,555

Nation's Capital Area USBC33 Brentsville High School 42 3,521

Tidewater Virginia USBC34 Lake Taylor High School 37 3,482

Appomattox River USBC35 Thomas Dale High School 7 3,459

Nation's Capital Area USBC36 Patriot High School 41 3,453

Virginia Peninsula USBC37 York High School 9 3,417

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC38 Waynesboro High School 2 3,414

Gr Richmond USBC39 Highland Springs HS/Varina HS 17 3,406

Tidewater Virginia USBC40 Maury High School 38 3,403

Nation's Capital Area USBC41 Woodson High School 33 3,397

Tidewater Virginia USBC42 Kempsville High School 6 3,396

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC43 Wilson Memorial High School 5 3,338

Virginia Peninsula USBC44 Gloucester High School 13 3,325

Gr Richmond USBC45 Clover Hill High School 36 3,324

Virginia Peninsula USBC46 Bethel High School 10 3,184
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

Nation's Capital Area USBC1 Woodbridge High School 18 3,363

Nation's Capital Area USBC2 Woodson High School 33 3,302

Gr Richmond USBC3 Clover Hill High School 36 3,279

Virginia Peninsula USBC4 Menchville High School 12 3,251

Tidewater Virginia USBC5 Oscar Smith High School 35 3,220

Gr Roanoke Area USBC6 Franklin County High School #4 28 3,173

Gr Roanoke Area USBC7 Franklin County High School 24 3,135

Nation's Capital Area USBC7 High Road Academy 46 3,135

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC9 Wilson Memorial High School 5 2,958

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC10 Staunton High School 1 2,853

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC11 Stuarts Draft High School 3 2,837

Nation's Capital Area USBC12 Patriot High School 41 2,823

Appomattox River USBC13 Prince George High School #3 19 2,757

Virginia Peninsula USBC14 Gloucester High School 13 2,715

Appomattox River USBC15 Thomas Dale High School 7 2,564

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC16 Riverheads High School 4 2,547

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC17 Waynesboro High School 2 2,514

Virginia Peninsula USBC18 Bethel High School 10 2,424

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Series, Boys, Handicapped

Gr Roanoke Area USBC1 Love Logan E. 28 1,457

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC2 Reynolds Camden Scott 3 1,431

Gr Roanoke Area USBC3 Mitchell Landon W. 24 1,407

Appomattox River USBC4 Spencer Solomon 20 1,397

Lynchburg Area USBC5 Brown Hunter K. 30 1,384

Tidewater Virginia USBC6 Underwood Grayson T. 35 1,373

Tidewater Virginia USBC7 Tolbert Darion I. 39 1,360

Gr Roanoke Area USBC8 Gaskin Trent 26 1,354

Gr Roanoke Area USBC9 Kidd Zayden D. 44 1,349

Gr Roanoke Area USBC10 Hartman Jordan R. 25 1,345

Appomattox River USBC11 Moore Waylen L. 21 1,344

Lynchburg Area USBC12 Tolley Seth C. 29 1,340

Gr Roanoke Area USBC13 Amos Grayson P. 28 1,339

Gr Richmond USBC14 Horning Justin I. JR 15 1,337

Nation's Capital Area USBC15 Bowers Easton B. 43 1,334

Gr Roanoke Area USBC16 Mitchell Ryland T. 24 1,332

Gr Roanoke Area USBC17 Davis Christian M. 27 1,329

Appomattox River USBC18 McConkey Ayden H. 23 1,319

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC19 Steed Kaden N. 1 1,316

Gr Richmond USBC20 Toms Reid 15 1,305

Gr Roanoke Area USBC21 Rambo Shaun A. 45 1,304

Virginia Peninsula USBC22 Bone Nolan P. 11 1,303

Gr Richmond USBC22 Trentadue Brooks W. 32 1,303

Virginia Peninsula USBC24 Gilbert Ennis C. V 11 1,302
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Series, Boys, Handicapped

Gr Richmond USBC25 Dalton Logan R. 16 1,291

Tidewater Virginia USBC26 Johnson Shamarion L. 40 1,290

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC27 Reeves Gabe I. 4 1,285

Tidewater Virginia USBC28 Adams Colton S. 35 1,282

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC29 Moore Isaiah L. 3 1,281

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC30 Lavender Riley 3 1,275

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC31 Rankin Jay 1 1,271

Gr Richmond USBC32 Herrington Owen C. 34 1,270

Nation's Capital Area USBC33 Doherty Lane 42 1,265

Gr Fredericksburg USBC34 Tripp Isaac 22 1,263

Lynchburg Area USBC35 Enoch Lucas J. 29 1,261

Gr Richmond USBC36 Mitchell Caleb R. 32 1,259

Virginia Peninsula USBC37 Butts Jayden L. 12 1,257

Gr Roanoke Area USBC37 Boyd Trevion N. 25 1,257

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC39 Arbogast Hayden A. 4 1,249

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC40 Webster Noah L. 2 1,247

Virginia Peninsula USBC41 Whitt Dawson A. 11 1,246

Tidewater Virginia USBC42 Strauss Kaegen M. 38 1,245

Appomattox River USBC43 Fitzgerald Jacob B. 7 1,244

Tidewater Virginia USBC44 Wagoner Ethan J. 37 1,243

Appomattox River USBC45 Killmon Dawson G. 21 1,242

Nation's Capital Area USBC46 Hightower Jaylen A. 46 1,232

Virginia Peninsula USBC47 Rhea Christopher D. Jr 12 1,231

Gr Roanoke Area USBC47 Smith Sawyer 24 1,231

Gr Roanoke Area USBC49 Coffey Cole E. 27 1,230

Gr Fredericksburg USBC50 Hammonds Ibn Hakim M. 22 1,225

Nation's Capital Area USBC51 Odujebe Arryn 18 1,224

Appomattox River USBC52 Wilson Josh 19 1,220

Nation's Capital Area USBC53 Krizmanich Logan W. 41 1,214

Gr Richmond USBC54 Gregory Luke A. 34 1,212

Tidewater Virginia USBC55 Kapololu Riley K. 35 1,205

Gr Roanoke Area USBC56 Sturgill Vincent B. 45 1,200

Gr Richmond USBC57 Teasley Jordan M. 31 1,199

Nation's Capital Area USBC58 Dorris William P. 18 1,198

Nation's Capital Area USBC59 Wilson Noah M. 46 1,194

Gr Richmond USBC60 McCray Lamaris M. 31 1,192

Appomattox River USBC61 Barnett Kason 20 1,191

Nation's Capital Area USBC61 Dickens John F. 42 1,191

Gr Roanoke Area USBC63 Davis Remington C. 28 1,187

Lynchburg Area USBC63 Viar Caleb 29 1,187

Gr Roanoke Area USBC65 Moses Dylan M. 26 1,185

Appomattox River USBC66 Bomhold Dimitri 20 1,179

Gr Roanoke Area USBC67 Robertson Andrew D. 45 1,174

Nation's Capital Area USBC68 Johnson Dillion B. 18 1,171

Lynchburg Area USBC69 Abrams Tommie C. 30 1,164

Nation's Capital Area USBC69 Mackin Mason R. 33 1,164
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Series, Boys, Handicapped

Virginia Peninsula USBC71 Tatum Elijah L. 8 1,163

Gr Richmond USBC72 Roberts Logan F. 32 1,158

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC72 Smith Alexander William 4 1,158

Virginia Peninsula USBC74 Tate Nathan T. 12 1,153

Virginia Peninsula USBC75 Thomson Liam N. 13 1,152

Tidewater Virginia USBC76 Pixler Gavin P. 6 1,151

Gr Richmond USBC77 Strong Griffin E. 34 1,145

Nation's Capital Area USBC77 Terry Bryce B. 43 1,145

Virginia Peninsula USBC79 Holland Jakob R. 14 1,143

Appomattox River USBC80 Morris Jeremy R. 7 1,140

Tidewater Virginia USBC81 Sanders Darius R. 40 1,139

Appomattox River USBC82 Moore Aaron R. 19 1,132

Gr Richmond USBC83 Longoria Ryan J. 15 1,131

Nation's Capital Area USBC83 Garcia William M. Jr 33 1,131

Nation's Capital Area USBC85 Williams Victor T. 46 1,129

Tidewater Virginia USBC86 Mahler Jaxon D. 6 1,128

Gr Richmond USBC87 Byers Stephen C. 36 1,125

Tidewater Virginia USBC88 Malloy Carl M. 37 1,122

Nation's Capital Area USBC88 Cornwell Chase 41 1,122

Tidewater Virginia USBC90 Simonitsch Ethan K. 6 1,117

Tidewater Virginia USBC90 Strauss Landon J. 37 1,117

Nation's Capital Area USBC90 Cornwell Trent 41 1,117

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC93 Christian Lance D. 1 1,116

Virginia Peninsula USBC94 Smith Nathan S. 14 1,113

Virginia Peninsula USBC95 Oliver Stephen J. 13 1,112

Nation's Capital Area USBC96 Bennett Cameron 33 1,102

Gr Richmond USBC97 Davenport Kevin S. Jr 17 1,097

Gr Richmond USBC97 Washington Clayton J. 36 1,097

Tidewater Virginia USBC99 Archie Stephon J. 38 1,094

Virginia Peninsula USBC100 Hunter Landon L. 9 1,089

Virginia Peninsula USBC101 Morris-Beck Michael L. 9 1,083

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC101 Hickman Joshua C. 5 1,083

Appomattox River USBC103 McDaniel Christopher S. 7 1,075

Nation's Capital Area USBC104 Funderburg Benjamin G. 42 1,065

Virginia Peninsula USBC105 Sigmon Tyler D. 13 1,061

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC106 Smith Damin J. 2 1,048

Virginia Peninsula USBC107 Jones Corbin A. 10 1,006

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Series, Girls, Handicapped

Appomattox River USBC1 Smith Aniyah J. 19 1,405

Virginia Peninsula USBC2 Robinson Kristina M. 14 1,379

Gr Roanoke Area USBC3 Stafford Gianna B. 26 1,372

Gr Roanoke Area USBC4 Roach Keira L. 44 1,353

Tidewater Virginia USBC5 Joyner Kayla E. 39 1,318
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap Series, Girls, Handicapped

Virginia Peninsula USBC6 Ruff Yazmine Y. 8 1,303

Gr Richmond USBC7 Broske Kenzi A. 16 1,289

Gr Fredericksburg USBC7 Jenkins Audriana E. 22 1,289

Virginia Peninsula USBC9 Snell Makenzie E. 8 1,286

Tidewater Virginia USBC10 Anderson Amyia T. 40 1,276

Gr Richmond USBC11 Jefferson A'Kira L. 31 1,264

Gr Roanoke Area USBC12 Hill Abiageal J. 44 1,252

Tidewater Virginia USBC13 Tarantini Christiana M. 39 1,246

Virginia Peninsula USBC14 Markwalder Charley R. 9 1,245

Appomattox River USBC15 Turner Sarah 21 1,223

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC16 Thompson Bailee A. 5 1,207

Gr Richmond USBC17 Dalton Kaidyn M. 16 1,189

Lynchburg Area USBC18 Zegarelli Abigail 30 1,174

Gr Richmond USBC19 Collins-Mallory Jaelyn S. 17 1,165

Gr Roanoke Area USBC20 Pace Allison J. 25 1,164

Appomattox River USBC21 Davies Abigail N. 23 1,152

Appomattox River USBC22 Hales Alexis M. 23 1,151

Nation's Capital Area USBC22 El-Sayed Nora D. 43 1,151

Gr Richmond USBC24 Longoria Makhayla L. 17 1,144

Gr Roanoke Area USBC25 Stultz Carly A. 27 1,132

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC26 Swingle Alexandria Louise 2 1,119

Virginia Peninsula USBC27 Wilkins Audrina E. 10 1,115

Gr Richmond USBC28 Wireman Carly K. 36 1,102

Tidewater Virginia USBC29 Holister Lindsey A. 38 1,064

Virginia Peninsula USBC30 Tribble Harley J. 10 1,063

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC31 Kerrigan Aleiya R. 5 1,048

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Series, Boys, Scratch

Virginia Peninsula USBC1 Rhea Christopher D. Jr 12 1,201

Gr Roanoke Area USBC2 Love Logan E. 28 1,197

Gr Richmond USBC3 Herrington Owen C. 34 1,190

Virginia Peninsula USBC4 Bone Nolan P. 11 1,168

Nation's Capital Area USBC5 Odujebe Arryn 18 1,159

Gr Roanoke Area USBC6 Mitchell Landon W. 24 1,147

Virginia Peninsula USBC7 Gilbert Ennis C. V 11 1,137

Nation's Capital Area USBC8 Dorris William P. 18 1,128

Gr Richmond USBC9 Byers Stephen C. 36 1,125

Nation's Capital Area USBC10 Garcia William M. Jr 33 1,116

Gr Richmond USBC11 Mitchell Caleb R. 32 1,114

Lynchburg Area USBC12 Brown Hunter K. 30 1,109

Nation's Capital Area USBC13 Mackin Mason R. 33 1,104

Nation's Capital Area USBC13 Williams Victor T. 46 1,104

Gr Richmond USBC15 Roberts Logan F. 32 1,103

Gr Roanoke Area USBC16 Coffey Cole E. 27 1,100
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Series, Boys, Scratch

Tidewater Virginia USBC17 Kapololu Riley K. 35 1,095

Gr Roanoke Area USBC18 Davis Christian M. 27 1,094

Gr Roanoke Area USBC19 Mitchell Ryland T. 24 1,087

Nation's Capital Area USBC20 Bennett Cameron 33 1,082

Gr Richmond USBC20 Washington Clayton J. 36 1,082

Nation's Capital Area USBC22 Johnson Dillion B. 18 1,076

Gr Richmond USBC23 Trentadue Brooks W. 32 1,073

Tidewater Virginia USBC23 Underwood Grayson T. 35 1,073

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC23 Hickman Joshua C. 5 1,073

Virginia Peninsula USBC26 Butts Jayden L. 12 1,062

Tidewater Virginia USBC27 Adams Colton S. 35 1,052

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC28 Rankin Jay 1 1,051

Nation's Capital Area USBC29 Hightower Jaylen A. 46 1,047

Gr Roanoke Area USBC30 Amos Grayson P. 28 1,044

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC31 Reynolds Camden Scott 3 1,036

Gr Richmond USBC32 Toms Reid 15 1,030

Tidewater Virginia USBC33 Malloy Carl M. 37 1,022

Tidewater Virginia USBC34 Archie Stephon J. 38 1,014

Gr Richmond USBC35 Gregory Luke A. 34 1,012

Virginia Peninsula USBC36 Whitt Dawson A. 11 1,011

Lynchburg Area USBC37 Tolley Seth C. 29 1,010

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC37 Reeves Gabe I. 4 1,010

Nation's Capital Area USBC39 Krizmanich Logan W. 41 999

Tidewater Virginia USBC40 Johnson Shamarion L. 40 995

Appomattox River USBC41 Fitzgerald Jacob B. 7 989

Appomattox River USBC41 Moore Waylen L. 21 989

Gr Richmond USBC41 Teasley Jordan M. 31 989

Virginia Peninsula USBC44 Tate Nathan T. 12 988

Gr Richmond USBC45 Dalton Logan R. 16 986

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC45 Steed Kaden N. 1 986

Nation's Capital Area USBC47 Wilson Noah M. 46 984

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC48 Webster Noah L. 2 982

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC49 Moore Isaiah L. 3 981

Gr Fredericksburg USBC50 Hammonds Ibn Hakim M. 22 975

Tidewater Virginia USBC51 Simonitsch Ethan K. 6 967

Tidewater Virginia USBC52 Strauss Landon J. 37 962

Tidewater Virginia USBC53 Pixler Gavin P. 6 961

Tidewater Virginia USBC54 Strauss Kaegen M. 38 960

Appomattox River USBC55 Killmon Dawson G. 21 957

Gr Richmond USBC56 Longoria Ryan J. 15 951

Appomattox River USBC57 McConkey Ayden H. 23 944

Lynchburg Area USBC57 Abrams Tommie C. 30 944

Nation's Capital Area USBC59 Cornwell Chase 41 942

Virginia Peninsula USBC60 Sigmon Tyler D. 13 941

Appomattox River USBC61 Spencer Solomon 20 932

Gr Roanoke Area USBC61 Davis Remington C. 28 932
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Series, Boys, Scratch

Appomattox River USBC63 Moore Aaron R. 19 922

Gr Roanoke Area USBC64 Moses Dylan M. 26 920

Virginia Peninsula USBC65 Oliver Stephen J. 13 917

Gr Richmond USBC66 McCray Lamaris M. 31 912

Gr Richmond USBC67 Horning Justin I. JR 15 902

Gr Roanoke Area USBC68 Smith Sawyer 24 901

Tidewater Virginia USBC69 Mahler Jaxon D. 6 898

Appomattox River USBC70 Wilson Josh 19 895

Nation's Capital Area USBC70 Terry Bryce B. 43 895

Tidewater Virginia USBC72 Sanders Darius R. 40 894

Lynchburg Area USBC73 Enoch Lucas J. 29 891

Virginia Peninsula USBC74 Hunter Landon L. 9 889

Virginia Peninsula USBC75 Tatum Elijah L. 8 883

Nation's Capital Area USBC76 Cornwell Trent 41 882

Nation's Capital Area USBC77 Bowers Easton B. 43 879

Gr Fredericksburg USBC78 Tripp Isaac 22 878

Tidewater Virginia USBC79 Tolbert Darion I. 39 875

Gr Roanoke Area USBC80 Kidd Zayden D. 44 859

Virginia Peninsula USBC81 Thomson Liam N. 13 857

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC82 Arbogast Hayden A. 4 854

Virginia Peninsula USBC83 Jones Corbin A. 10 841

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC84 Lavender Riley 3 820

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC85 Christian Lance D. 1 816

Gr Richmond USBC86 Strong Griffin E. 34 815

Appomattox River USBC87 Morris Jeremy R. 7 810

Gr Roanoke Area USBC87 Hartman Jordan R. 25 810

Gr Richmond USBC89 Davenport Kevin S. Jr 17 792

Gr Roanoke Area USBC90 Gaskin Trent 26 789

Gr Roanoke Area USBC90 Rambo Shaun A. 45 789

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC92 Smith Damin J. 2 783

Tidewater Virginia USBC93 Wagoner Ethan J. 37 768

Appomattox River USBC94 McDaniel Christopher S. 7 765

Lynchburg Area USBC95 Viar Caleb 29 757

Nation's Capital Area USBC96 Funderburg Benjamin G. 42 755

Gr Roanoke Area USBC97 Boyd Trevion N. 25 752

Nation's Capital Area USBC98 Dickens John F. 42 741

Gr Roanoke Area USBC99 Sturgill Vincent B. 45 720

Virginia Peninsula USBC100 Morris-Beck Michael L. 9 713

Gr Roanoke Area USBC101 Robertson Andrew D. 45 704

Virginia Peninsula USBC102 Smith Nathan S. 14 688

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC103 Smith Alexander William 4 683

Appomattox River USBC104 Barnett Kason 20 636

Appomattox River USBC105 Bomhold Dimitri 20 614

Virginia Peninsula USBC106 Holland Jakob R. 14 598

Nation's Capital Area USBC107 Doherty Lane 42 565
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Series, Girls, Scratch

Gr Richmond USBC1 Wireman Carly K. 36 1,072

Virginia Peninsula USBC2 Snell Makenzie E. 8 986

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC3 Thompson Bailee A. 5 962

Gr Richmond USBC4 Jefferson A'Kira L. 31 949

Tidewater Virginia USBC4 Holister Lindsey A. 38 949

Appomattox River USBC6 Smith Aniyah J. 19 940

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC7 Kerrigan Aleiya R. 5 923

Virginia Peninsula USBC8 Ruff Yazmine Y. 8 913

Tidewater Virginia USBC9 Tarantini Christiana M. 39 866

Virginia Peninsula USBC10 Robinson Kristina M. 14 854

Gr Fredericksburg USBC11 Jenkins Audriana E. 22 844

Tidewater Virginia USBC12 Joyner Kayla E. 39 838

Gr Richmond USBC13 Collins-Mallory Jaelyn S. 17 825

Virginia Peninsula USBC14 Wilkins Audrina E. 10 820

Gr Richmond USBC15 Dalton Kaidyn M. 16 814

Appomattox River USBC16 Davies Abigail N. 23 812

Nation's Capital Area USBC17 El-Sayed Nora D. 43 811

Virginia Peninsula USBC18 Markwalder Charley R. 9 810

Gr Roanoke Area USBC19 Roach Keira L. 44 798

Appomattox River USBC20 Hales Alexis M. 23 791

Gr Richmond USBC21 Broske Kenzi A. 16 784

Gr Roanoke Area USBC22 Hill Abiageal J. 44 772

Virginia Peninsula USBC23 Tribble Harley J. 10 763

Gr Roanoke Area USBC24 Pace Allison J. 25 749

Central Shenandoah Valley USBC24 Swingle Alexandria Louise 2 749

Gr Roanoke Area USBC26 Stafford Gianna B. 26 747

Appomattox River USBC27 Turner Sarah 21 728

Tidewater Virginia USBC28 Anderson Amyia T. 40 706

Gr Roanoke Area USBC29 Stultz Carly A. 27 677

Gr Richmond USBC30 Longoria Makhayla L. 17 654

Lynchburg Area USBC31 Zegarelli Abigail 30 619
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